Endoscopes, Naso-Pharyngoscopes, Cameras
ENT Endoscopy
Since 1983, Heinemann Medizintechnik is one of the
leading equipment providers in ENT medical technology.
The company is not only a manufacturer of high-quality
ENT treatment units, but also a competent partner for prac-
tice planning as well as your sales partner for complete ENT
equipment in hospitals and private practices.
3
Flexible naso-pharyngoscopes
Ordering Information REF
Naso-Pharyngo-Laryngoscope / NL=300 mm, Ø 2.2 mm, up/down 160°/160° 78770-FNS2200
Naso-Pharyngo-Laryngoscope / NL=300 mm, Ø 2.8 mm, working channel 1.2 mm, up/
down 160°/160° 78770-FNS2812
Naso-Pharyngo-Laryngoscope / NL=300 mm, Ø 2.8 mm, up/down 160°/160° 78770-FNS2800
Naso-Pharyngo-Laryngoscope / NL=300 mm, Ø 3.2 mm, up/down 160°/160° 78770-FNS3200
Naso-Pharyngo-Laryngoscope / NL=300 mm, Ø 3.4 mm, up/down 160°/160° 78770-FNS3400
Naso-Pharyngo-Laryngoscope / NL=300 mm, Ø 3.8 mm / working channel 1.4 mm, up/
down 160°/160° 78770-FNS3814
Technical details Parameters
Working length 300 mm
Field of view 85°
Angulation up/down 160°/160°
Pixel 18.000 (6.500 bei FNS2200)
Field of depth 3 - 50 mm
4
Rigid endoscopes
Order information REF
Rigid endoscope 0°, Ø 4 mm, 175 mm (Storz-Adapter) 78770-SS40A
Rigid endoscope 0°, Ø 4 mm, 170 mm (Wolf-Adapter) 78770-SW40A
Rigid endoscope 0°, Ø 2,8 mm, 110 mm (Storz-Adapter) 78770-SS28A110
Rigid endoscope 0°, Ø 2,8 mm, 175 mm (Storz-Adapter) 78770-SS28A
Rigid endoscope 30°, Ø 4 mm, 175 mm (Storz-Adapter) 78770-SS40B
Rigid endoscope 30°, Ø 4 mm, 170 mm (Wolf-Adapter) 78770-SW40B
Rigid endoscope 30°, Ø 2,8 mm, 110 mm (Storz-Adapter) 78770-SS28B110
Rigid endoscope 30°, Ø 2,8 mm, 175 mm (Storz-Adapter) 78770-SS28B
Rigid endoscope 70°, Ø 4 mm, 175 mm (Storz-Adapter) 78770-SS40C
Rigid endoscope 70°, Ø 4 mm, 170 mm (Wolf-Adapter) 78770-SW40C
Rigid endoscope 45°, Ø 4 mm, 175 mm (Storz-Adapter) 78770-SS40G
Rigid endoscope 0°, Ø 2,8 mm, 50 mm (Storz-Adapter) 78770-OS28A50
Rigid endoscope 0°, Ø 4 mm, 50 mm (Storz-Adapter) 78770-OS40A50
Rigid endoscope 30°, Ø 2,8 mm, 50 mm (Storz-Adapter) 78770-OS28B50
Rigid endoscope 30°, Ø 4,0 mm, 50 mm (Storz-Adapter) 78770-OS40B50
Micro-laryngoscope 70°, Ø 4 mm, 175 mm (Storz-Adapter) 78770-LS40CUD
Micro-laryngoscope 90°, Ø 4 mm, 175 mm (Storz-Adapter) 78770-LS40CUD
Laryngoscope HD, 70°, Ø 7 mm, lenght 190 mm (autoclavable) 78770-LU70C
Laryngoscope HD, 90°, Ø 7 mm, lenght 190 mm (autoclavable) 78770-LU70D
Tele-laryngo-pharyngoscope 70°, Ø 11 mm, 190 mm 667-100144
Tele-laryngo-pharyngoscope 90°, Ø 11 mm, 190 mm 667-100442
HD Laryngo-pharyngoscope 90°, Ø 10 mm, 190 mm 667-100477
HD Laryngo-pharyngoscope 70°, Ø 10 mm, 190 mm 667-100476